
Corporate Directory:

                     Main Phone # 260-356-6826

Last Name First Name Position Email                             Phone Extension

Batterson Rich Maintenance Manager rbatterson@lcminc.net 115

Christman Jill Customer Service jchristman@lcminc.net 101

Featherston Mark Warehouse Manager mfeatherston@lcminc.net 126

Scott Mary Ellen Quality Manger mescott@lcminc.net 108

Shultz Mark Vice President mshultz@lcminc.net 105

Smart Lisa Resource Manager lsmart@lcminc.net 110

Teusch Kevin Production Manager kteusch@lcminc.net 112
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